Race Date
November 19, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Chadman Martin
Steve Eshleman
Austin Smoker
Jordan DesAutels
Ryan Ford
Stephen Myer
Peter Gasper
Bryan Glatfelter
Judah Mendez
Derron Gingrich
Chris Schieber
Robert Hipple
Sue McCune
Eric Schuck

Joel Phipps
Mark Leaman
Madeline Ditzler
Tonya Smoker
Wayne Felger
Matt Krebs
Patrick Felton
Maryanne Cullen
John Markley
Janelle Myers
Kathi Markley
Steve Sullivan
Antony Carter
Jessica Kistler
Jessica Miller
William McCune
Laura Raineri
Rhonda Miller
Susan Landis
Samantha Uerdaz
Christine Felger
Donna Wampole
Jackie Wilson
Jeanne Millhouse
Stacie Wagner
Kathy Koval

City

New Holland PA
Pequea PA
Pequea PA
Lancaster PA
Landisville PA
Lititz PA
Elizabethtown PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Lititz PA
Landisville PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Paradise PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Gordonville PA
Manheim PA
Lancaster PA
Towson MD
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Christiana PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Lancaster PA
Ephrata PA
New Providence PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
New Providence PA
Columbia PA
Millersville PA
Manheim PA
York PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Elizabethtown PA
Hershey PA

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC.

Kickin Cancer 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

303
298
275
281
272
286
306
300
287
260
280
290
279
304
297
299
270
267
269
285
271
302
264
296
265
293
262
261
301
278
274
276
294
273
268
305
266
284
291
263

52
31

36
26
53

24
40
43
42
50

28
60
28
35
58
30
47
62

30
54
16
49
38
32
53
48

57
28
49
39

56
44
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
0-0
30-39
20-29
50-59
0-0
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
Top Fin
0-0
20-29
60-99
Top Fin
Top Fin
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-99
0-0
30-39
50-59
1-19
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
0-0
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
0-0
50-59
40-49
0-0

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
21:46.5 21:48.4
21:51.9 21:53.8
21:59.1 22:00.9
22:36.7 22:40.9
24:39.2 24:41.7
25:10.7 25:16.7
25:21.3 25:27.6
25:25.4 25:29.6
25:43.3 25:49.0
26:37.6 26:40.7
26:55.4 27:01.8
26:55.6 27:02.0
27:23.3 27:26.0
27:23.8 27:28.7
28:10.1 28:13.6
28:37.0 28:43.7
29:16.6 29:20.3
29:34.5 29:37.2
31:24.6 31:29.3
31:51.7 31:58.2
32:49.2 32:52.2
34:22.9 34:26.4
34:42.0 34:47.6
34:48.5 34:51.2
35:27.8 35:33.0
35:43.6 35:49.3
35:44.1 35:49.4
35:59.5 36:03.6
37:06.0 37:16.6
37:56.4 38:04.9
38:53.2 38:59.2
39:31.4 39:42.5
40:43.0 40:47.1
44:04.4 44:13.5
44:05.4 44:14.4
44:36.6 44:43.7
45:15.0 45:20.1
45:21.2 45:26.3
50:27.7 50:33.5
1:01:19.5 1:01:29.2

7:02/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:19/M
7:58/M
8:09/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:20/M
8:36/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
9:06/M
9:16/M
9:28/M
9:33/M
10:09/M
10:19/M
10:36/M
11:06/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:28/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:38/M
12:01/M
12:17/M
12:35/M
12:48/M
13:09/M
14:16/M
14:16/M
14:25/M
14:37/M
14:39/M
16:18/M
19:50/M
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